TECHNOLOGY OF TOMORROW
THERMAL SENSORS / CIRCUIT PROTECTORS
106
EUROPE GmbH • Kaddenbusch 6 • D-25578 Dägeling / ITZEHOE • PHONE: +49 (0) 48 21 /89 89-0 • FAX: +49 (0) 48 21/89 89 89 • Internet: www.koaeurope.de
S
pe
ci
fic

0805 NV73     2A 2 ± 0.2 1.25 ± 0.2 1.3 max. 0.5 ± 0.25
1206 NV73     2B 3.2 ± 0.2 1.6 ± 0.2 1.65 max. 0.5
TYPE DESIGNATION (HOW TO ORDER) SIZES 0603 … 1206
PRODUCT CODE VARISTOR
VOLTAGE
Unit: V
real number
TAPING*
TE: 2.500 pcs/reel
TEB: 10.000 pcs/reel
NV73 20TE
ENERGY CODE
A, B, C
*Please see “PACKAGING”
A
TERMINATION
SURFACE MATERIAL
T: Sn
(P: SnPb)
(‘Blank’: AgPd)
T
SIZE
1J: 0603
2A: 0805
2B: 1206
1J
NV73 Black None
RATING SIZE 0402
PRODUCT CODE COATING COLOR MARKING
+0.15
-0.2
+0.35
-0.25
CIRCUIT PROTECTORS
MULTILAYER METAL OXIDE
VARISTOR
NV73
L W t c
Energy code is to be entered in      .
SIZE
A: 0603
1: 0805
2: 1206
MULTILAYER
CHIP
VARISTOR
VOLTAGE
Unit: V
real number
NV 20 MC A A P T
New Part No.
(Pb-free)
TYPE DESIGNATION (HOW TO ORDER) SIZE 0402
PRODUCT CODE VARISTOR
VOLTAGE
Unit: V
real number
TAPING*
TP: 10.000 pcs/reel
NV73 12TP
ENERGY CODE
A
*Please see “PACKAGING”
LA
TERMINATION
SURFACE MATERIAL
T: Sn
T
SIZE
1E: 0402
1E
CAPACITANCE